Friday, 14" March US National Giant Slalom FIS Event

Bib Start # Name Time Penalties Time Time Penalties Time Time
Masters 0 0 0
31 1 Claude Muff 77.09 4 81.09 78.47 2 80.47 161.56
34 2 Tory Hauser 71.73 5 76.73 80.35 11 91.35 168.08
35 3 Jim Poore 78.9 7 85.9 81.16 6 87.16 173.06
36 4 Patrick O'Neil 79.07 6 85.07 82.53 6 88.53 173.6
37 5 Jason Donnelly 87.05 4 91.05 88.15 4 92.15 183.2
38 6 Rob Swanson 87.08 4 91.08 92.58 5 97.58 188.66
30 7 Jeff Fuller 78.78 7 85.78 115.33 7 122.33 208.11
Juniors 0 0 0
40 1 Drew Hauser Jr-2 72.89 4 76.89 74.58 3 77.58 154.47
41 2 Brett Stein Jr-2 75.79 2 77.79 75.81 1 76.81 154.6
42 3 Sjur Faerden Jr-1 71.7 6 77.7 73.8 4 77.8 155.5
43 4 Shaun Burhoe Jr-1 80.01 5 85.01 88.9 1 89.9 174.91
44 5 David Hobbs Jr-2 85.04 11 96.04 85.6 6 91.6 187.64
45 6 Eric Swanson Jr-2 105.63 9 114.63 92.48 7 99.48 21411

1stRun 2nd Run Total

Bib Finish # Name Time Penalties Time Time Penalties Time Time
50 1 Reid Sabin 65.73 1 66.73 67.09 0 67.09 133.82
51 2 Patrick Loepold 66.25 2 68.25 68.2 0 68.2 136.45
52 3 ToniBurn 67.32 1 68.32 70.15 3 73.15 141.47
53 4 Monte Paynter 67.86 1 68.86 71.48 4 75.48 144.34
54 5 Charlie Dresen 70.03 3 73.03 72.45 0 72.45 145.48
55 6 Pete McMahon 70.24 2 72.24 72.66 3 75.66 147.9
57 7 Tomas Testillano 71.31 3 74.31 72.38 2 74.38 148.69
58 8 Andrew Minier 70.55 2 72.55 73.28 4 77.28 149.83
60 9  Christian Leicht 70.84 3 73.84 73.67 4 77.67 151.51
61 10  Jimmy Ludlow 74.38 2 76.38 75.05 1 76.05 152.43
62 11 Matt Macrfrey 70.59 4 74.59 79.4 4 834 157.99
63 12 Jeff Elliot 72.63 7 79.63 71.78 7 78.78 158.41
64 13  Chris Neilson 73.22 4 77.22 76.22 5 81.22 158.44
65 14  Ken Fujikawa 75.69 2 77.69 79.29 2 81.29 158.98
66 15  Neil Persons 74.31 3 77.31 77.33 5 82.33 159.64
67 16  Chris Rice 74.97 12 86.97 70.54 3 73.54 160.51
68 17 Dayton Young 75.33 4 79.33 76.23 6 82.23 161.56
69 18 Thierry Craig 81.45 8 89.45 75.32 1 76.32 165.77
70 19  William Vlases 77 4 81 78.86 6 84.86 165.86
71 20 Glenn Gustafson 80.16 8 88.16 73.18 5 78.18 166.34
72 21 Eric Lamb 81.9 6 87.9 78.66 4 82.66 170.56
73 22 Kiminori Homma 82.35 2 84.35 81.3 5 86.3 170.65
74 23 VesaV 77.61 5 82.61 85.87 6 91.87 174.48
75 24 Shinsuke Saji 80.19 9 89.19 81.51 5 86.51 175.7
76 25 Brandon Moon 84.87 5 89.87 80.48 8 88.48 178.35
77 26 Nobuaki Okochi 83.15 5 88.15 87.79 5 92.79 180.94
78 27  Makoto Yasuike 81.42 3 84.42 91.55 6 97.55 181.97
79 28 Toni Troiano 86.9 5 91.9 88.29 5 93.29 185.19
111 29  Jiro Oshima 85.39 5 90.39 87.64 8 95.64 186.03
80 30 Daryl Ross 77.59 5 82.59 95.79 8 103.79 186.38
81 31 Kunio Fukushima 115.98 21 136.98 94.5 13 107.5 244 .48

82 32 Martin Tornberg dnf dns
83 33 Borge Sovik Dnf dns
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Per Bylund

Erik Rykhus
Kijetil Sovik
Urban Simcic
David Primozic
Armin Kiser

Per Lindstrom
Eivind Modalsli
Halvor Dropping
Xavier Tissot
Bjorn Gunnerod
Matt Beedle
Fabio Moscatelli
Chris Carpenter
Fabian Pavillard
Christophe Geiser
Mads Christensen
Joel Nylander
Iseppi Adriano
Takashi Nakata
JF Lanoue
Johan Raaty
Quinn Lewis
Hidetaka Ueno
Rich Vandervoot

‘Womens: US Nationals FIS GS
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Amy N'Guyen FRA
Francios Matter Sul
USA
Cody Mcarthy USA
Natalie Angell USA
Anna Jorgensen DEN
Cris Coughlin USA
Anna Higgins USA
Carrie Johnson USA
Line Aas Sandnes NOR
Lena Rogell SWE
FIN
Sandra Halldahl SWE
Dora Sthec SLO
Lene Haasksold NOR
Ayano Hata JAP
Kayo Sonoda JAP

70.74
83.67
78.34
78.16
81.72
82.31
81.22
90.41

85.4
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Dnf

Dnf

Dnf

Dnf

Dnf

Dnf

Dnf

Dnf

Dnf
72.46

Dnf

Dns

Dnf
70.42

Dnf
70.61

dns
83.08

DQ

dns

70.64
dnf
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DQ

dns

76.74
87.67
80.34
86.16
88.72
87.31
90.22
93.41

91.4

73.01
73.35
79.36
81
82.56
85.94
80.98
91.1
88.96
dns
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
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78.46

74.42

89.08

72.64
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dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
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dns
dns
dns
dns
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dnf
dnf

dns
DNS

dns

dnf
dns

74.01
73.35
83.36
84
86.56
90.94
90.98
91.1
95.96

150.75
161.02

163.7
170.16
175.28
178.25

181.2
184.51
187.36



Saturday, 15" March Sprint Classic

Sprint Classic

Start #

Start #
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Name

Sjur Faerden
Brett Stien
Drew Hauser
David Hobbs
Eric Swanson
Shaun Burhoe

Name

Erik Rykhus
Kijetil Sovik
Iseppi Adriano
Toni Burn

Per Bylund

Reid Sabin
Halvor Dropping
David Primozic
Martin Tornberg
Eivind Modalsli
Pete McMahon
Bjorn Gunnerod
Per Lindstrom
Armin Kiser
Urban Simcic
Matt Beedle
Fabian Pavillard
Andrew Minier
Charlie Dresen
Glenn Gustafson
Monte Paynter
Christophe Geiser
Mads Christensen
Borge Sovik
Tomas Testillano
Jeff Elliot

Joel Nylander
Ken Fujikawa
Fabio Moscatelli
Chris Nelson
Johan Raaty
Takashi Nakata
Thierry Craig
Neil Persons

Final Results

1stRun
Time

78.39
78.83
80.19
89.34
113.17
86.11

1stRun
Time

73.22
75.04

741
74.87
76.78
74.57
75.75
75.31
77.65
75.37

78.2
76.32
76.28
78.74
78.82
77.64
78.27
80.11
79.19
79.67
78.96

78.9
79.81

76.4
80.17
81.88

80.6
83.96

81.2
83.68
85.85
84.68
84.33
83.74

Jump
Penalties

Jump
Penalties

N

Gate
Penalties

DQ

Gate
Penalties
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Time

0
82.39
81.83
84.19
99.34

124.17

Time

77.22
76.04

771
74.87
78.78
75.57
76.75
77.31
77.65
75.37

79.2
79.32
77.28
80.74
79.82
77.64
81.27
81.11
81.19
81.67
81.96

80.9
82.81

76.4
83.17
83.88

84.6
83.96

85.2
85.68
88.85
86.68
90.33
90.74

2nd
Run

Time

82.63
88.63
85.19
91.81
139.92

2nd
Run

Time

75.38
77.41
77.02
78.96
77.74
79.36
78.65
78.39
79.32
82.95
82.52
77.74
78.85

82.3
83.02
85.23
82.69
83.22
83.78

80.4
83.05
82.71
83.12
92.82
84.46
84.83
85.15
87.32

85.7

88.6
89.74
88.46
87.96
89.54

Jump Gate

Penalties Penalties
2

1

1 10
9

9

Jump Gate

Penalties Penalties
1

1

1

2

0

3

3

3

2

1

0

5

6

1

2

2

2

2

2

5

3

2 3
5

3

5

1 3
4

1 2
4

2 3
2

1 5
5

2 4

Time

84.63
89.63
96.19
100.81
148.92

Time

76.38
78.41
78.02
80.96
77.74
82.36
81.65
81.39
81.32
83.95
82.52
82.74
84.85

83.3
85.02
87.23
84.69
85.22
85.78

85.4
86.05
87.71
88.12
95.82
89.46
88.83
89.15
90.32

89.7

93.6
91.74
94.46
92.96
95.54

Total
Time

167.02
171.46
180.38
200.15
273.09

Total
Time

153.6
154.45
155.12
155.83
156.52
157.93

158.4

158.7
158.97
159.32
161.72
162.06
162.13
164.04
164.84
164.87
165.96
166.33
166.97
167.07
168.01
168.61
170.93
172.22
172.63
172.71
173.75
174.28

174.9
179.28
180.59
181.14
183.29
186.28



Masters

Citizen

‘Womens:
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35 Dayton Young

36 Vesa Vaskelainen

37 JF Lanoue

38 Quinn Lewis

39  Eric Lamb

40 Daryl Ross

41 Jiro Oshima

42 William Vlases
43  Saji Shinsuke
44 Nobuaki Okochi
45 Brandon Moon

46  Kunio Fukushima

47  Christian Leicht
48  Patrick Leopold
48  Jimmy Ludlow
49 Hidetaka Ueno
50 Kiminori Homma
51  Xavier Tissot
52  Chris Rice
Makoto Yasuike

Tory Hauser
Patrick O'Neil
Claude Muff
Jim Poore
Jason Donnelly
Rob Swanson
Juha Lappalinen
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Jim Fuller

Matt Macartrey
2  Toni Troiano
3 Rich Vadervoort

WC Sprint Classic

Francoise Matter
Amy N'Guyen
Lene Haasksold
Pia Raita

Line Aas Sandnes
Sandra Halldahl
Lena Rogell
Cody Mcarthy
Carole Hill

Dora Stuhec
Cris Coughlin
Natalie Angell
Ayano Hata
Anna Higgins
Carrie Johnson
Kayo Sonoda
Anna Jorgensen

85.41
88.19
86.92
89.61
93.48
83.55
89.16
90.75
92.17
98.62

111.67
101.62
149.37

dnf
dns

76.3
83.22
88.41
89.08
74.51

89.89

94.3
91.46
95.82

100.57
101.91

76.23
76.17
78.23
77.62
79.13
79.54
77.46
80.69
82.18
80.23
84.45
88.29
93.08
94.46
96.35
107.31
85.67

82.4
99.92

DQ
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DQ

78.23
78.17
79.23
81.62
82.13
82.54
83.46
81.69
84.18
85.23
86.45
91.29
94.08
97.46
101.35
113.31
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91.41 91.66
90.19 92.18
90.92 90.41
92.61 94.74
95.48 92.42
91.55 97.73
94.16 96.16
92.75 99.18
95.17 95.6
105.62 100.4
114.67 94.91
109.62 117.76
152.37 90.67
80.3 dnf
88.22 dnf
90.41 dnf
93.08 dnf
94.89 95.6
96.3 102.62
99.46 98.56
102.82 99.23
102.57 107.36
105.91 117.25
4 dns
0 dns
0
84.4 88.22
103.92 101.96
0 dns
81.05
78.35
82.94
81.19
80.78
82.32
81.53 1
84.84 1
88.66
84.23
88.77 1
94.09 1
97.92 1
99.39 3
97.61 1
114.34 3

dq
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81.05
81.35
83.94
84.19
83.78
84.32
86.53
89.84
89.66
89.23
94.77
98.09
101.92
103.39
100.61
125.34

95.66
97.18
97.41
98.74
96.42
104.73
102.16
105.18
103.6
106.4
98.91
125.76
95.67
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106.6
106.62
107.56
109.23
112.36
120.25
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1 91.22
4 107.96

159.28
159.52
163.17
165.81
165.91
166.86
169.99
171.53
173.84
174.46
181.22
189.38

196
200.85
201.96
238.65

187.07
187.37
188.33
191.35

191.9
196.28
196.32
197.93
198.77
212.02
213.58
235.38
248.04

201.49
202.92
207.02
212.05
214.93
226.16

175.62
211.88



Sunday, 16" March Classic

Bib

41
42
44
43

Classic

Finish
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Junior men
Name

Drew Hauser
Shaun Burhoe
David Hobbs
Sjur Faerden

Mens World Cup Classic

Bib
62
57
89
67
50
70
51
58
61
52
75
63
69
64
72
55
71
76
78
97
82
68
88
79
87
80
95
92
90
53
66
96
98
77

107
93

104

102
91

106

Finish

0w N O O WN -

11
12
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Nationals Open
Erik Rykhus
Reid Sabin
Adriano Iseppi
Halvor Dropping
Kijetil Sovik
Bjorn Gunnerod
Per Bylund
Patrick Leopold
Armin Kiser
Chris Rice
Tomas Testillano
David Primozic
Glenn Gustafson
Martin Tornberg
Matt Beedle
Borge Sovik
Monte Paynter
Christophe Geiser
Jeff Elliot
Hidetaka Ueno
Daryl Ross
Xavier Tissot
Ken Fujikawa
Thierry Craig
Eric Lamb

Neil Persons
Vesa Vaskelainen
JF Lanoue
Takashi Nakata
Charlie Dresen
Toni Burn
Dayton Young
Kiminori Homma
Andrew Minier
Brandon Moon
Johan Raaty
William Vlases
Shinsuke Saji
Quinn Lewis
Nobuaki Okochi

Final Results

USA
CAN
USA
NOR

World Cup

NOR
USA
Sul
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
Sul
Sul
USA
SPA
SLO
USA
SWE
USA
NOR
CAN
Sul
USA
JAP
CAN
FRA
JAP
CAN
USA
USA
FIN
CAN
JAP
USA
Sul
USA
JAP
USA
USA
FIN
USA
JAP
USA
JAP

Raw Time

130.57
137.02
141.5

dns

Raw Time
114.96
116.19
117.27
116.36
116.87

118.8
120.81
120.15
121.64
119.75
124.02
122.56
123.63
124.94
123.04
122.05
124.52
127.34
128.33
131.49
127.96
131.33
133.51
136.71
136.63
135.11
138.51
135.52
138.22
138.17
14217
141.67
14713
148.48
151.61
149.94
153.63
154.77
171.05
165.43

Jump
Penalties

Jump
Penalties
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Gate
Penalties

Gate
Penalties
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Final
Time

132.57

141.02
150.5

dns

Final
Time
115.96
116.19
117.27
117.36
118.87
120.8
120.81
121.15
122.64
123.75
124.02
124.56
124.63
124.94
125.04
126.05
127.52
129.34
132.33
134.49
135.96
136.33
139.51
140.71
141.63
14211
142.51
143.52
144.22
14517
14717
148.67
154.13
155.48
155.61
155.94
162.63
164.77
176.05
176.43
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129
94
105
60
54
74
86
73
83
65
84
85
81

34
31
36
35
30
37
38

116
17
115
151

41 Jiro Oshima
42  Makoto Yasuike
43  Kunio Fukushima
44 Per Lindstrom
45  Eivind Modalsli
46  Fabian Pavillard
47  Pete McMahon
48 Fabio Moscatelli
49  Mads Christensen
50 Urban Simcic
51  Joel Nylander
52  Chris Nelson
53 Jimmy Ludlow
Masters

1 Claude Muff

2 Tory Hauser

3 Jason Donnelly

4 Patrick O'Neil

5 Jim Poore

6 Rob Swanson

7 Jeff Fuller

Citizen

1 Toni Troiano

2 Matt Macartney

3 Rich Vadervoort

4

‘Womens: World Cup Classic

Classic

Bib

19
10
21
15
253
17
20
23
26
24
25
120
28
14
16
29
27

Final Results

Name

Amy N'Guyen
Pia Raita

Lene Haasksold
Francoise Matter
Line Aas Sandnes
Sandra Halldahl
Dora Stuhec
Carole Hill

Anna Jorgensen
Cris Coughlin
Natalie Angell
Carrie Johnson
Anna Higgins
Lena Rogell
Cody McCarthy
Ayano Hata
Kayo Sonoda

World Cup Giant Slalom

JAP
JAP
JAP
SWE
NOR
Sul
USA
CAN
DAN
SLO
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Nat.

FRA
FIN

NOR
Sul

NOR
SWE
SLO
USA
DEN
USA
USA
USA
USA
SWE
USA
JAP

JAP

Class

wC
wC
wC
wC
wC
wC
wC
wcC
wC
wcC
wC
wcC
wC
wC
wC
wcC
wC

1stRun

dns
dnf
dns
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dnf

dns
dns
dns

164.65
177.72
169.94

129.12
130.61
143.29
142.51

151.01

208.15

dns

162.69

Raw Time

dnf
DQ
dnf

Jum

115.68
117.15
122.79
124.29
122.18
126.28
127.27
134.03
138.49
140.73
143.89
149.59
151.96

211.55

P

7

7

7

0

3

0

0

3

4

0
DQ

Jump

Penalties
DQ
Gate
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9 180.65

7 19172

16 192.94

0 13212

2 13261

1 144.29

4 149.51

2 157.01

3 21115

Gate

Penalties Time

4 119.68
4 121.15
1 123.79
0 124.29
4 126.18
2 131.28
3 134.27
2 139.03
1 142.49
3 147.73
3 150.89
0 153.59
0 154.96

2nd Jump

Gate

Total



Finish
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Bib

62
51
55
60
63
54
65
61
64
67
69
76
71
75
84
81
50
77
88
93
78
97
82

104
80
87
96
53
92

102
95
94
91
98

129

106

105
79
90
52
57
58
66
68
70
72
73
74
83
85
86

107
89

Name

Erik Rykhus

Per Bylund
Borge Sovik

Per Lindstrom
David Primozic
Eivind Modalsli
Urban Simcic
Armin Kiser
Martin Tornberg
Halvor Dropping
Glenn Gustafson
Christophe Geiser
Monte Paynter
Tomas Testillano
Joel Nylander
Jimmy Ludlow
Kijetil Sovik
Andrew Minier
Ken Fujikawa
Johan Raaty
Jeff Elliot
Hidetaka Ueno
Daryl Ross
William Vlases
Neil Persons
Eric Lamb
Dayton Young
Charlie Dresen
JF Lanoue
Shinsuke Saji
Vesa Vaskelainen
Makoto Yasuike
Quinn Lewis
Kiminori Homma
Jiro Oshima
Nobuaki Okochi
Kunio Fukushima
Thierry Craig
Takashi Nakata
Chris Rice

Reid Sabin
Patrick Leopold
Toni Burn
Xavier Tissot
Bjorn Gunnerod
Matt Beedle
Fabio Moscatelli
Fabian Pavillard
Mads Christensen
Chris Nelson
Pete McMahon
Brandon Moon
Adriano Isepp

Time

65.59
68.51
67.27
69.09
68.32
68.76
69.65
69.31
70.49
68.23
71.44
71.23
71.9
72.88
72.85
74.95
78.65
73
78.09
7712
76.42
72.45
7412
79.31
76.11
78.25
77.46
73.78
79.45
78.51
77.37
83.72
81.46
80.34
85.13
86.64
91.79
74.98
83.17
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns
73.5

Penalties
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dq
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Time

68.59
70.51
67.27
70.09
69.32
68.76
69.65
71.31
72.49
68.23
74.44
73.23
74.9
75.88
75.85
77.95
82.65
77
80.09
79.12
82.42
76.45
80.12
81.31
84.11
82.25
82.46
76.78
84.45
83.51
81.37
84.72
86.46
86.34
91.13
89.64
92.79
80.98
84.17

Time

63.62
64.02
67.08
66.3
66.38
67.05
66.95
66.98
67.18
70.02
67.19
69.27
68.35
69.05
68.24
70.26
68.23
70.77
75.37
72.42
73.85
76.92
71.74
75.85
74.25
76.15
74.82
77.9
75.68
74.94
80.11
81.99
82.79
86.8
82.39
88.41
90.7
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns
73.5

Penalties
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Penalties

dq
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Time

63.62
64.02
69.08

67.3
68.38
69.05
68.95
67.98
67.18
75.02
69.19
71.27
70.35
71.05
74.24
73.26
69.23
75.77
76.37
78.42
75.85
81.92
79.74
78.85
76.25
79.15
79.82

86.9
80.68
82.94
87.11
86.99
85.79

88.8
84.39
94.41
101.7

Time

132.21
134.53
136.35
137.39

137.7
137.81

138.6
139.29
139.67
143.25
143.63

144.5
145.25
146.93
150.09
151.21
151.88
152.77
156.46
157.54
158.27
158.37
159.86
160.16
160.36

161.4
162.28
163.68
165.13
166.45
168.48
171.71
172.25
175.14
175.52
184.05
194.49



Womens World Cup GS

Finish
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Bib
No.

19
15
10
253
14
17
16
23
24
120
26
27
25
20
21
28
29

Name

Amy N'Guyen
Francoise Matter
Pia Raita

Line Aas Sandnes

Lena Rogell
Sandra Halldahl
Cody Mcarthy
Carole Hill

Cris Coughlin
Carrie Johnson
Anna Jorgensen
Kayo Sonoda
Natalie Angell
Dora Stuhec
Lene Haasksold
Anna Higgins
Ayano Hata

FRA
Sul
FIN
NOR
SWE
SWE
USA
USA
USA
USA
DEN
JAP
USA
SLO
NOR
USA
JAP

1st
Run Jump

Time Penalties

72.08
72.51
71.27
73.75
73.72
75.57
76.95
82.47
85.3
87.74
88.76
100.08
88.19
dnf
dnf
dns
dnf

= W W N W W W - a2 00 o o o

Gate

Penalties

0
0
2
0
1
0
2
3
3
0
5
7
1

Time

72.08
72.51
73.27
73.75
74.72
76.57
79.95
88.47
91.3
90.74
95.76
110.08
92.19

2nd
Run

Time

68.29
70.17
67.97
73.16
72.46
71.97
75.78
78.85
79.56
84.78
81.85
100.65
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns
dnf

Jump

Penalties

W W N =2 W -2 -~ OO0 o o o

Gate

Penalties

142.37
142.68
144.24
147.91
149.18
152.54
160.73
174.32
174.86
178.52
182.61
223.73



